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Shareholding Pattern

SURATWWALA BUSINESS GROUP LIMITED

General Information

Scrip code 543218

NSE Symbol SBGLP

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEO5ST01028
Whether company is SME false

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of
Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector
Undertaking (PSU)?

30-06-2025

false
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Searial
No.

o N o b~ wN -

10
1

Declaration
Particular Yes |
No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? false
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? false
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? false
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? false
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts false
are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? false
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'? false
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal

N false
Undertaking'?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way false
of Pledge or NDU, if any?
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? false
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? false

Shareholding Pattern

Promoter and Promoter
Group

false
false
false
false

false

false
false

false

false

false
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Public
shareholder

false
false
false
false

false

false

false

Non Promoter- Non
Public

false
false
false
false

false

false

false
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights held in each S
class of securities (IX)
Total No. of
Shareholdi S’t’ of shares on
No.of
Partly  No. Of ° No. of : diluted
No. of . Total nos. total no. of . . No. Of Shares No. Of Outstanding )
Catego Category of  Nos. Of fully paid pzld- un?ear'l'eisn shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Underlying UnsdhearTeisn Outstanding convertible (inl::la:t:l?n
(IE)I Y shareholder shareholders up equity e u‘:t De osi{o 9 held (V) (calculated Total as Outstanding Outstanyding ESOP securities, warrantsg
[(U] (1 shares sl?are)g chei t;y = (IV)*+(V)+ as per SCRR, a%of convertible Warrantsg Granted No. of ’
held (IV) P (V1) 1957) (Vi) (A+B+C) securities(XA) (XC) Warrants K
held (\0)] As a % of (XB) and ESOp  Convertible
v (A+B+C2) etc. (X) = ztecc')";')t';: .
Class Class Total (XA+XB+XC) (\iII+X) (
eg:X eg:Y
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15 127276520 127276520 73.39 127276520 127276520 73.39 127276520
Group
(B)  Public 10768 46139920 46139920 26.61 46139920 46139920  26.61 46139920
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 10783 173416440 173416440 100.00 173416440 173416440 100.00 173416440
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Shareholding Pattern

Searial
No.

No.of fully
paid up
equity
shares
held (IV)

Category /
Category More1than

percentage

No of the
Shareholders
(i

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bank
Name

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity
shares
held
V)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(\{}

Total
nos.shares
held (VIl) =
(V) + (V) +

v

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg:Y

Class

eg:X Total

Total
asa

% of
Total
Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(xB)

No.Of

Outstanding

ESOP
Granted
(Xc)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals/Hindu

undivided Family 14

126402510

Jatin
Dhansukhlal 1 67114020

Suratwala
Manoj
Dhansukhlal 1
Suratwala
Manisha Jatin 1
Suratwala
Hitendra
Suratwala

22875080

9981120
1 9618250

Hema Sukhadia 1 7803020

Mehta Mayuri 1 6748280

Ishita Manoj 1
Suratwala
Radha Pankaj
Sukhadia
Vaibhavi Jatin
Suratwala
Yash Jatin
Suratwala
Saloni Hitendra 1
Suratwala
Dhaval
Suratwala

437250
1 379570
1 358220
1 311120
300000

1 237860

Divya Pankaj 1

Sukhadia 122330

Sonal Suratwala 1 116390

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other
(specify)
Suratwwala Bodies
properties LLP  Corporate
Sub-Total (A)(1)
Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government
Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A=EA)1)+A)2)
Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Institutions (Domestic)

Mutual Funds

Venture Capital

Funds

Alternate

Investment

Funds

Banks

Insurance

Companies

Provident Funds/

Pension Funds

Asset
reconstruction
companies

1 874010

1 874010

15 127276520

15 127276520

Sovereign
Wealth Funds
NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial

Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

126402510

67114020

22875080

9981120

9618250

7803020

6748280

437250

379570

358220

311120

300000

237860

122330

116390

874010

874010
127276520

127276520

72.89

38.70

13.19

5.76

5.55

4.50

3.89

0.25

0.22

0.21

0.18

0.17

0.07

0.07

0.50

0.50
73.39

73.39
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126402510 126402510

67114020 67114020

22875080 22875080

9981120 9981120

9618250 9618250
7803020 7803020
6748280 6748280
437250 437250
379570 379570
358220 358220
311120 311120
300000 300000
237860 237860
122330 122330

116390 116390

874010 874010

874010 874010

127276520

127276520

72.89

38.70

13.19

5.76

5.55

4.50

3.89

0.25

0.22

0.21

0.18

0.17

0.14

0.07

0.07

0.50

0.50

127276520 73.39

127276520 73.39
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Searial
No.

No.of fully
No of the paid up
[Shareholders| equity
(i shares
held (IV)

Category /
More than |Bank
1 Name

Category &
Name of the |Category

Shareholders (1) percentage

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity
shares
held
)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(\D}

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(V) + (V) +

(1]

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y

Total

Total

% of
Total
Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
[Outstanding
convertible
securities
(xA)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No.Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(xc)

(d)

Sub-Total (B)(1)
Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign Portfolio

Investors 1 1414
Category |

Foreign Portfolio

Investors 1 7898
Category Il

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 9312
Central Government / State Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
‘trustee’,
'beneficiary’, or
‘author of the
trust'

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 10477 14102378
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal

share capital in 40 22352729
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

Kulin Shantilal
Vora

Rajesh Bipin
Kamdar 1 2028229

1 1917250

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Foreign
Nationals

63 75772

Foreign
Companies

Bodies
Corporate 44 7250547
Shree Tirupati
Aviation
Consultancy
Private Limited

1 1755127

1414

7898

9312

14102378

22352729

1917250

2028229

75772

7250547

1755127

0.00

0.00

0.01

8.13

12.89

1.1

1.17

0.04

4.18

1.01
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1414

7898

9312

14102378

22352729

1917250

2028229

75772

7250547

1755127

1414

7898

9312

14102378

22352729

1917250

2028229

75772

7250547

1755127

0.00

0.00

0.01

8.13

12.89

1.1

1.17

0.04

4.18

1.01
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Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)
Shareholding
No.Of o
% of No.Of
Partly | No.Of as a No.of
No.of fully " Total total no. of . . Shares No.Of
Searial Category & ﬁ:na;;gglrz"l Bank No of the paid up pz'd' uns‘:‘:r:eisn nos.shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total Underlying U:;‘;:eisn Outstanding
Name of the |Category Shareholders | equity P YING [held (VII) = | (calculated as a |oytstanding ying ESOP
No. 1 Name equity |Depository % of : Outstanding
Shareholders (l) (i shares N (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, convertible Granted
percentage shares | Receipts Total e Warrants
held (IV) 1) 1957) (VIII) tal | securities (XC)
held (V1) As a % of Voting (XA) (XB)
v) (A+B+C2) rights
Class |[Class
eg:X eg:Y Total
Any Other
(m) (spedify) 142 2349182 2349182 1.35 2349182 2349182 1.35
HUF Category 137 2026700 2026700 117 2026700 2026700 1.17
Bodies
Corporate Category 5 322482 322482 0.19 322482 322482  0.19
Sub-Total (B)(4) 10766 46130608 46130608 26.60 46130608 46130608 26.60
B=E)(1)+®) 10768 46139920 46139920 2661 46139920 46139920 26,61
(2)+(B)(3)*(B)(4) ’ )
C  Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
) Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(2) (Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)*(C)
(2
Total (A+B+C2) 10783 173416440 0 0 173416440 100.00 173416440 0 173416440 100.00 0 0 0
Total (A+B+C ) 10783 173416440 173416440 100.00 173416440 173416440 100.00
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Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less tha
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 perc
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks expl
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits(%) Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date 10.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10.00 0.05
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10.00 0.30
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10.00 0.03
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10.00 0.00
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