Shareholding Pattern

SURATWWALA BUSINESS GROUP LIMITED

General Information

Scrip code	543218
NSE Symbol	SBGLP
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE05ST01028
Whether company is SME	false
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	false

Declaration

Searial No.	Particular	Yes / No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	false	false	false	false
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	false	false	false	false
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	false	false	false	false
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	false	false	false	false
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	false	false	false	false
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	false	false	false	false
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?	false	false		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?	false	false		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	false	false		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	false	false	false	false
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	false			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

										Rights held ecurities (IX				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vot	ing (XI	, •	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total				Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	127276520			127276520	73.39	127276520		127276520	73.39			127276520
(B)	Public	10768	46139920			46139920	26.61	46139920		46139920	26.61			46139920
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	10783	173416440			173416440	100.00	173416440		173416440	100.00			173416440

Shareholding Pattern

											Number each c	of Votin	ng Rights he securities (eld in			
Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No.Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vot	ing (XI'	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	Outstanding	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
							(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights	(AA)		
	Table II - Stateme	nt showing	shareholding	patter	n of the Promote	er and Promo	oter Gro	ıb			·						
(-)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				14	126402510			126402510	72.89	126402510		126402510	72.89			
	Jatin Dhansukhlal Suratwala				1	67114020			67114020	38.70	67114020		67114020	38.70			
	Manoj Dhansukhlal Suratwala				1	22875080			22875080	13.19	22875080		22875080	13.19			
	Manisha Jatin Suratwala				1	9981120			9981120	5.76	9981120		9981120	5.76			
	Hitendra Suratwala				1	9618250			9618250	5.55	9618250		9618250	5.55			
	Hema Sukhadia				1	7803020			7803020	4.50	7803020		7803020	4.50			
	Mehta Mayuri				1	6748280			6748280	3.89	6748280		6748280	3.89			
	Ishita Manoj Suratwala				1	437250			437250	0.25	437250		437250	0.25			
	Radha Pankaj Sukhadia				1	379570			379570	0.22	379570		379570	0.22			
	Vaibhavi Jatin Suratwala				1	358220			358220	0.21	358220		358220	0.21			
	Yash Jatin Suratwala				1	311120			311120	0.18	311120		311120	0.18			
	Saloni Hitendra Suratwala				1	300000			300000	0.17	300000		300000	0.17			
	Dhaval Suratwala				1	237860			237860	0.14	237860		237860	0.14			
	Divya Pankaj				1	122330			122330	0.07	122330		122330	0.07			
	Sukhadia Sonal Suratwala				1	116390			116390	0.07	116390		116390	0.07			
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)																
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks																
(d)	Any Other (specify)				1	874010			874010	0.50	874010		874010	0.50			
	Suratwwala properties LLP	Bodies Corporate			1	874010			874010	0.50	874010		874010	0.50			
	Sub-Total (A)(1)				15	127276520			127276520	73.39	127276520		127276520	73.39			
	Foreign Individuals																
(a)	(NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)																
	Government Institutions																
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor																
(0)	Any Other (specify)																
	Sub-Total (A)(2) Total																
	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				15	127276520			127276520	73.39	127276520		127276520	73.39			
	Table III - Stateme		g shareholding	g patter	n of the Public	shareholder											
(a)	Mutual Funds	.5)															
(D)	Venture Capital Funds Alternate																
(c)	Investment Funds Banks																
(0)	Insurance Companies																
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds																
(g)	Asset reconstruction companies																
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Funds																
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI																
(1)	Other Financial Institutions																
	Any Other																

3 PIVI								Silaiei	nolding Pat	Number	of Votir	ıg Rights he	eld in			
			n Bank Name				No.Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	each c	lass of	securities ((IX)	_		No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / , More than 1 percentage		nk Shareholders (III)		up				No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total Voting	No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	
									(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights			
-Total (B)(1) itutions (Forei	an)															
eign Direct	,															
eign Venture bital Investors																
ereign alth Funds																
eign Portfolio estors egory I				1	1414			1414	0.00	1414		1414	0.00			
eign Portfolio estors egory II				1	7898			7898	0.00	7898		7898	0.00			
erseas positories ding DRs) ancing re)																
Other ecify)																
o-Total (B)(2)	ent / State	Government/e	s)	2	9312			9312	0.01	9312		9312	0.01			
ntral vernment / sident of	5.0.0															
a te vernment / vernor																
reholding by																
ies porate where htral / State vernment is a moter																
p-Total (B)(3)																
ociate npanies / osidiaries																
ectors and r relatives cluding ependent ctors and ninee																
ctors) Managerial sonnel																
atives of moters (other n 'immediate tives' of moters closed under emoter and moter Group'																
sets where person onging to omoter and moter Group' egory is stee', neficiary', or hor of the t'																
estor ication and tection Fund PF)																
ident viduals ding nominal re capital up s. 2 lakhs				10477	14102378			14102378	8.13	14102378		14102378	8.13			
sident viduals ding nominal re capital in ess of Rs. 2				40	22352729			22352729	12.89	22352729		22352729	12.89			
ulin Shantilal Vora ajesh Bipin				1	1917250			1917250	1.11	1917250		1917250	1.11			
Kamdar Resident																
ans (NRIs)					.0172			.0172	0.04	.0112		.5//2	3.04			
eign																
lies				44	7250547			7250547	4.18	7250547		7250547	4.18			
nree Tirupati Aviation Consultancy				1	1755127			1755127	1.01	1755127		1755127	1.01			
ajesh E Kamda n Residans (NF eign ionals eign npanies lies porate nree Tir Aviatio	Bipin ar ent RIs)	Bipin ar ent Ris)	Bipin ar	upati	1	1 2028229 1 2028229	1 2028229	1 2028229	1 2028229	1 2028229 2028229 1.17 ent 1 2028229 2028229 1.17 ent 2028229 2028229 1.17 ent 2028229 2028229 1.17 ent 2028229 20	1 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 202822	1 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229	1 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 202	1 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2	1 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229	1 2028229 1.17 2028229 1.17 2028229 1.17 2028229 1.17 2028229 1.17 2028229 1.17 2028229 1.17 2028229 1.17 2028229 1.17 2028229 1.17 2028229 1.17 2028229 1.17 2028229 1.17 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 2028229 2028229 1.17 2028229 202822

													ng Rights he securities (
Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	shares held	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of		ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No.Of Outstandir ESOP Granted (XC)
							(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights	(XA)		
	Any Other (specify)				142	2349182			2349182	1.35	2349182		2349182	1.35			
		HUF	Category		137	2026700			2026700	1.17	2026700		2026700	1.17			
		Bodies Corporate	Category		5	322482			322482	0.19	322482		322482	0.19			
	Sub-Total (B)(4)				10766	46130608			46130608	26.60	46130608		46130608	26.60			
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				10768	46139920			46139920	26.61	46139920		46139920	26.61			
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing	g shareholdin	g patter	n of the Non Pr	omoter- Nor	Public	hareholder									
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)																
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021																
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C) (2)																
	Total (A+B+C2)				10783	173416440	0	0	173416440	100.00	173416440	0	173416440	100.00	0	0	0
	Total (A+B+C)				10783	173416440			173416440	100.00	173416440		173416440	100.00			
													Di	sclosure	of notes on sl	hareholding pa	ittern
											Disclosure	e of not	es in case of	fpromot	er holding in d	ematerialsed f	orm is less th
												Disclos	sure of notes	in case	of public share	e holdina is les	s than 25 pe

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits(%)	Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date	10.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10.00	0.05
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10.00	0.30
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	10.00	0.03
As on the end of previous 4th guarter	10.00	0.00